Reserve Account Equity
3010 - Roof Replacement

Total 3010 - Roof Replacement
3020 - Painting & Waterproofing

Total 3020 - Painting & Waterproofing
3030 - Paving

Total 3030 - Paving
3040 - Decorating

Bayshore Club Management Association Inc

Detailed Reserve Expenditures
As of September 30, 2019

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
1,246,721.59
125,794.78
General Journal 01/23/2019 2019 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,916.00 128,710.78
General Journal 02/15/2019 2020 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,916.00 131,626.78
General Journal 03/01/2019 2019 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,917.00 134,543.78
General Journal 04/01/2019 2025 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,916.00 137,459.78
General Journal 05/01/2019 3 nd Month 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,916.00 140,375.78
General Journal 06/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,916.00 143,291.78
General Journal 07/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,916.00 146,207.78
General Journal 08/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,916.00 149,123.78
General Journal 09/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,916.00 152,039.78
Bill 07/11/2019 WKL Roofing Repair Division Remove and Replace Roof Drain 1106 South 2000 - Accounts Payable -1,200.00 150,839.78
Bill 07/23/2019 Flat Roof WKL ROOFING,LLC Flat Roof Estimate 2000 - Accounts Payable -24,975.00 125,864.78
70.00 125,864.78
11,088.00
General Journal 01/23/2019 2019 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 1,750.00 12,838.00
General Journal 02/15/2019 2020 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 1,750.00 14,588.00
General Journal 03/01/2019 2019 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 1,750.00 16,338.00
General Journal 04/01/2019 2025 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 1,750.00 18,088.00
General Journal 05/01/2019 3 nd Month 5060 - Reserve Expense 1,750.00 19,838.00
General Journal 06/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 1,750.00 21,588.00
General Journal 07/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 1,750.00 23,338.00
General Journal 08/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 1,750.00 25,088.00
General Journal 09/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 1,750.00 26,838.00
15,750.00 26,838.00
77,621.91
General Journal 01/23/2019 2019 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 1,417.00 79,038.91
General Journal 02/15/2019 2020 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 1,417.00 80,455.91
General Journal 03/01/2019 2019 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 1,417.00 81,872.91
General Journal 04/01/2019 2025 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 1,417.00 83,289.91
General Journal 05/01/2019 3 nd Month 5060 - Reserve Expense 1,417.00 84,706.91
General Journal 06/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 1,417.00 86,123.91
General Journal 07/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 1,417.00 87,540.91
General Journal 08/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 1,417.00 88,957.91
General Journal 09/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 1,417.00 90,374.91
12,753.00 90,374.91
187,474.84
General Journal 01/23/2019 2019 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,083.00 189,557.84
General Journal 02/15/2019 2020 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,083.00 191,640.84
General Journal 03/01/2019 2019 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,083.00 193,723.84
General Journal 04/01/2019 2025 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,083.00 195,806.84
General Journal 05/01/2019 3 nd Month 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,083.00 197,889.84
General Journal 06/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,083.00 199,972.84
General Journal 07/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,083.00 202,055.84
General Journal 07/31/2019 reclass Water Heater and Faucet Manager's Unit 6335 - Plumbing Maint -1,254.00 200,801.84
General Journal 08/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,083.00 202,884.84
General Journal 09/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,083.00 204,967.84
Deposit 02/06/2019 656191 Badcock Home Furniture Refund for fabric guard on couch 1010 - SunTrust Operating 2536 108.27 205,076.11
Bill 01/31/2019 106 S Gerald Lewis Painting of unit 106S (manager's unit) 2000 - Accounts Payable -350.00 204,726.11
Bill 02/06/2019 296277 Andrew Gromlovits Manager Unit Carpet Install 2000 - Accounts Payable -450.00 204,276.11
Bill 02/07/2019 Order # CG9 2220 Georgia Floors Direct Carpet Managers Unit #106 2000 - Accounts Payable -1,658.20 202,617.91
Bill 02/08/2019 2/21/19 SunTrust Bank Credit Moving Office from unit 106 to Level B 2000 - Accounts Payable -100.00 202,517.91
Bill 02/08/2019 2/21/19 SunTrust Bank Credit Moving Office from unit 106 to Level B 2000 - Accounts Payable -409.76 202,108.15
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Total 3040 - Decorating
3050 - Tennis & Shuffleboard Courts

Total 3050 - Tennis & Shuffleboard Courts
3060 - Heating & A/IC

Total 3060 - Heating & A/C
3070 - Pool

Total 3070 - Pool
3080 - Pumps Water/Sewer

Bayshore Club Management Association Inc

Detailed Reserve Expenditures
As of September 30, 2019

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Bill 02/13/2019 imv 6245-4 The Sherwin-Williams Company Manager Unit Paint 2000 - Accounts Payable -225.09 201,883.06
Bill 02/13/2019 912 Ace Enterprises, LLC Party Room Molding and baseboard 2000 - Accounts Payable -1,500.00 200,383.06
Bill 03/17/2019 Invoice 1302 Perry Services Group LLC VOID: Sconces/Speakers/relocate switch/cable/inste 2000 - Accounts Payable 0.00 200,383.06
Bill 03/26/2019 Invoice 1302 Perry Services Group LLC 2000 - Accounts Payable -1,935.00 198,448.06
Bill 03/25/2019 Inv 34515 All Pro Door & Trim, Inc. Manager Unit Door 2000 - Accounts Payable -541.71 197,906.35
Bill 04/25/2019 Robert Carr Flooring LLC Dance Floor and Card Room Repair 2000 - Accounts Payable -600.00 197,306.35
Bill 08/22/2019 Inv 160451 Bill Wilson Inv 160451 Supply lines/toilets for managers unit 2000 - Accounts Payable -811.50 196,494.85
Bill 08/29/2019 SunTrust Bank Credit Tile Party Room 2000 - Accounts Payable -351.75 196,143.10
8,668.26 196,143.10
30,815.20
Bill 08/15/2019 Pickleball Reimburse Jeff Mills PickleBall Nets 2000 - Accounts Payable -229.97 30,585.23
Bill 08/15/2019 Pickleball Paddles Jeff Mills Pickleball Paddles reimbursement 2000 - Accounts Payable -39.99 30,545.24
-269.96 30,545.24
32,827.86
General Journal 01/23/2019 2019 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 167.00 32,994.86
General Journal 02/15/2019 2020 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 167.00 33,161.86
General Journal 03/01/2019 2019 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 167.00 33,328.86
General Journal 04/01/2019 2025 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 167.00 33,495.86
General Journal 05/01/2019 3 nd Month 5060 - Reserve Expense 167.00 33,662.86
General Journal 06/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 167.00 33,829.86
General Journal 07/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 167.00 33,996.86
General Journal 08/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 167.00 34,163.86
General Journal 09/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 167.00 34,330.86
Bill 06/14/2019 Invo 994459 Bill Wilson Unit 410 A/C Drain Line 2000 - Accounts Payable -290.00 34,040.86
Bill 06/14/2019 Inv 994457 Bill Wilson Northside A/C Lines 2000 - Accounts Payable -414.50 33,626.36
Bill 06/18/2019 Inv 994480 Bill Wilson Checked A/C Drain Lines In North and South Buildir 2000 - Accounts Payable -492.50 33,133.86
Bill 06/28/2019 Inv 994490 Bill Wilson 106South Drain Lines 2000 - Accounts Payable -453.00 32,680.86
Bill 06/28/2019 Inv 994494 Bill Wilson Card Room Repairs 2000 - Accounts Payable -430.00 32,250.86
-577.00 32,250.86
56,438.70
General Journal 01/23/2019 2019 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 83.00 56,521.70
General Journal 02/15/2019 2020 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 83.00 56,604.70
General Journal 03/01/2019 2019 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 83.00 56,687.70
General Journal 04/01/2019 2025 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 83.00 56,770.70
General Journal 05/01/2019 3 nd Month 5060 - Reserve Expense 83.00 56,853.70
General Journal 06/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 83.00 56,936.70
General Journal 07/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 83.00 57,019.70
General Journal 08/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 83.00 57,102.70
General Journal 09/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 83.00 57,185.70
Bill 05/28/2019 Proposal Pinnacle Pavers Proposal Pool Pavers 2000 - Accounts Payable -6,500.00 50,685.70
Bill 05/27/2019 Acct 0873 SunTrust Bank Credit Umbrellas and Chairs 2000 - Accounts Payable -733.66 49,952.04
Bill 06/29/2019 SunTrust Bank Credit Credit on umbrellas 2000 - Accounts Payable 415.33 50,367.37
Bill 07/31/2019 SunTrust Bank Credit Umbrella Bases 2000 - Accounts Payable -210.87 50,156.50
Bill 07/31/2019 SunTrust Bank Credit Umbrellas 2000 - Accounts Payable -690.04 49,466.46
Bill 08/29/2019 SunTrust Bank Credit Chairs Pool 2000 - Accounts Payable -37.26 49,429.20
Bill 09/30/2019 17008 ET&T Distributors INC Pool Lounge Chairs 2000 - Accounts Payable -1,657.78 47,771.42
-8,667.28 47,771.42
79,339.48
General Journal 01/23/2019 2019 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 4,750.00 84,089.48
General Journal 02/15/2019 2020 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 4,750.00 88,839.48
General Journal 03/01/2019 2019 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 4,750.00 93,589.48
General Journal 04/01/2019 2025 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 4,750.00 98,339.48
General Journal 05/01/2019 3 nd Month 5060 - Reserve Expense 4,750.00 103,089.48
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Total 3080 - Pumps Water/Sewer
3090 - Common Area Glass & Door

Total 3090 - Common Area Glass & Door
3100 - Elevators

Total 3100 - Elevators
3110 - Safety & Security

Bayshore Club Management Association Inc

Detailed Reserve Expenditures
As of September 30, 2019

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
General Journal 06/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 4,750.00 107,839.48
General Journal 07/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 4,750.00 112,589.48
General Journal 07/31/2019 reclass Units 803 and 90s Drainage lines replaced 6335 - Plumbing Maint -2,400.00 110,189.48
General Journal 08/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 4,750.00 114,939.48
General Journal 09/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 4,750.00 119,689.48
Credit 02/04/2019 A+1 Electric Motor & Pump Repairs Credit for 10 Float Credit for 2 steel plate 2000 - Accounts Payable 900.00 120,589.48
Bill 02/07/2019 19.181.32.1 GMI Coatings Coated Wells for pumps 2000 - Accounts Payable -39,510.00 81,079.48
Bill 02/04/2019 000230 A+1 Electric Motor & Pump Repairs Pump outside in pool area/SIEMENS Pump Control 2000 - Accounts Payable 0.00 81,079.48
Bill 02/04/2019 Inv 000230 A+1 Electric Motor & Pump Repairs Inv 000230 Pump outside Pool 2000 - Accounts Payable -3,092.40 77,987.08
Bill 05/02/2019 Proposal Master Craft Plumbing Contractors Inc. Backflow Preventer 2000 - Accounts Payable -6,800.00 71,187.08
Bill 05/10/2019 611133 Bill Wilson Replacement of cast iron drain lines in garage level 2000 - Accounts Payable -1,500.00 69,687.08
Bill 05/10/2019 Inv 611134 Bill Wilson Repair Bad drain lines to ice machine, sink drain at { 2000 - Accounts Payable -875.00 68,812.08
Bill 06/04/2019 Osceola Plumbing Supplies Irrigation Pump 2000 - Accounts Payable -1,902.51 66,909.57
Bill 06/14/2019 994460 Bill Wilson Parking Garage Pump Pits 2000 - Accounts Payable -372.50 66,537.07
Bill 07/08/2019 1447 B&J Services of Florida LLC 2000 - Accounts Payable -500.00 66,037.07
Bill 06/28/2019 Inv 994491 Bill Wilson Garage drainage Installed new pump 2000 - Accounts Payable -608.00 65,429.07
Bill 07/09/2019 Inv 994500 Bill Wilson Install Pump North side Garage Pit 2000 - Accounts Payable -860.00 64,569.07
Bill 08/08/2019 580471 Osceola Plumbing Supplies Reserves Pumps Irrigation 2000 - Accounts Payable -542.93 64,026.14

-15,313.34 64,026.14

41,268.55

General Journal 01/23/2019 2019 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 6,667.00 47,935.55
General Journal 02/15/2019 2020 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 6,667.00 54,602.55
General Journal 03/01/2019 2019 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 6,667.00 61,269.55
General Journal 04/01/2019 2025 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 6,667.00 67,936.55
General Journal 05/01/2019 3 nd Month 5060 - Reserve Expense 6,667.00 74,603.55
General Journal 06/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 6,667.00 81,270.55
General Journal 07/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 6,667.00 87,937.55
General Journal 08/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 6,667.00 94,604.55
General Journal 09/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 6,667.00 101,271.55
Bill 05/28/2019 Proposal Gulfstream Glass 5 Storefront windows in Party Room 2000 - Accounts Payable -51,000.00 50,271.55
9,003.00 50,271.55

113,240.42

General Journal 01/23/2019 2019 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 6,250.00 119,490.42
General Journal 02/15/2019 2020 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 6,250.00 125,740.42
General Journal 03/01/2019 2019 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 6,250.00 131,990.42
General Journal 04/01/2019 2025 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 6,250.00 138,240.42
General Journal 05/01/2019 3 nd Month 5060 - Reserve Expense 6,250.00 144,490.42
General Journal 06/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 6,250.00 150,740.42
General Journal 07/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 6,250.00 156,990.42
General Journal 07/31/2019 ins deduct to recoder deducoitble coming from ins reserves 2020 - Due to/from Insurance Claim -5,000.00 151,990.42
General Journal 08/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 6,250.00 158,240.42
General Journal 09/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 6,250.00 164,490.42
51,250.00 164,490.42

67,768.02

General Journal 01/23/2019 2019 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,083.00 69,851.02
General Journal 02/15/2019 2020 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,083.00 71,934.02
General Journal 03/01/2019 2019 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,083.00 74,017.02
General Journal 04/01/2019 2025 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,083.00 76,100.02
General Journal 05/01/2019 3 nd Month 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,083.00 78,183.02
General Journal 06/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,083.00 80,266.02
General Journal 07/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,083.00 82,349.02
General Journal 08/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,083.00 84,432.02
General Journal 09/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,083.00 86,515.02
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Bayshore Club Management Association Inc

Detailed Reserve Expenditures
As of September 30, 2019

Total 3110 - Safety & Security
3120 - Equipment

Total 3120 - Equipment
3140. - Structural Repair.
3140 - Structural Repair

Total 3140 - Structural Repair
3186 - Sliding Glass Door

Total 3186 - Sliding Glass Door
3140. - Structural Repair. - Other

Total 3140. - Structural Repair. - Other
Total 3140. - Structural Repair.
3150 - Landscaping

Total 3150 - Landscaping
3160 - Gen Deferred Maint & Cap
Total 3160 - Gen Deferred Maint & Cap

3180 - Garage Renovation

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Bill 02/22/2019 Inv.SVC027934 Wiginton Fire Systems Fire Pump Leak 2000 - Accounts Payable -2,047.10 84,467.92
Bill 03/21/2019 Collins Fire Protection & Life Safety Collins FLS Phasel 2000 - Accounts Payable -1,500.00 82,967.92
Bill 08/23/2019 10812 Speedi Sign 10812 Safety Signs 2000 - Accounts Payable -1,036.38 81,931.54
14,163.52 81,931.54
51,930.46
General Journal 01/23/2019 2019 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 167.00 52,097.46
General Journal 02/15/2019 2020 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 167.00 52,264.46
General Journal 03/01/2019 2019 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 167.00 52,431.46
General Journal 04/01/2019 2025 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 167.00 52,598.46
General Journal 05/01/2019 3 nd Month 5060 - Reserve Expense 167.00 52,765.46
General Journal 06/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 167.00 52,932.46
General Journal 07/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 167.00 53,099.46
General Journal 08/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 167.00 53,266.46
General Journal 09/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 167.00 53,433.46
Bill 08/09/2019 Inv 83686 Lloyd's Exercise Equipment LLC Inv 83686 Treadmill repair 2 2000 - Accounts Payable -782.76 52,650.70
Bill 08/26/2019 Inv 1349 Perry Services Group LLC Electrical Panel Party Room 2000 - Accounts Payable -2,790.00 49,860.70
-2,069.76 49,860.70
265,932.73
266,136.32
General Journal 01/23/2019 2019 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,500.00 268,636.32
General Journal 02/15/2019 2020 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,500.00 271,136.32
General Journal 03/01/2019 2019 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,500.00 273,636.32
General Journal 04/01/2019 2025 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,500.00 276,136.32
General Journal 05/01/2019 3 nd Month 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,500.00 278,636.32
General Journal 06/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,500.00 281,136.32
General Journal 07/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,500.00 283,636.32
General Journal 08/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,500.00 286,136.32
General Journal 09/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,500.00 288,636.32
Bill 01/23/2019 9108 Charles R. Adams & Association Inc. North Tower Damage Survey Delivered 2000 - Accounts Payable -3,500.00 285,136.32
Bill 02/13/2019 Job B190.28 R & J Coatings and Waterproofing Unit 201S repair Balustrades 2000 - Accounts Payable -1,197.00 283,939.32
Bill 09/05/2019 B190.28 R & J Coatings and Waterproofing Misc Repairs North stacks 6,7,8&9 2000 - Accounts Payable -6,316.00 277,623.32
Bill 09/30/2019 Pay Request 3 R & J Coatings and Waterproofing Misc Repairs Stacks 2,3,4,5 2000 - Accounts Payable -3,168.00 274,455.32
8,319.00 274,455.32
1,200.00
Bill 07/01/2019 Amar Custom Renovations Unit 106N Tile Sliding Glass Doors 2000 - Accounts Payable -200.00 1,000.00
Bill 07/31/2019 6035322149485876 Home Depot Credit Services 106N Floor 2000 - Accounts Payable -69.52 930.48
-269.52 930.48
-1,403.59
Bill 01/04/2019 902 Ace Enterprises, LLC Handrail on Plaza deck 2000 - Accounts Payable -3,500.00 -4,903.59
Bill 01/25/2019 9339 Charles R. Adams & Association Inc. Inspection 108S, write letter and report 2000 - Accounts Payable -500.00 -5,403.59
-4,000.00 -5,403.59
4,049.48 269,982.21
5,010.59
Bill 08/22/2019 Inv 160453 Bill Wilson Inv 160453 Testing new sprinkler pump 2000 - Accounts Payable -110.00 4,900.59
Bill 08/22/2019 Inv 160452 Bill Wilson Inv 160452 Installed sprinkler pump 2000 - Accounts Payable -182.50 4,718.09
-292.50 4,718.09
45,209.51
45,209.51
33,573.57
General Journal 01/23/2019 2019 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,500.00 36,073.57
General Journal 02/15/2019 2020 reserv 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,500.00 38,573.57
General Journal 03/01/2019 2019 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,500.00 41,073.57
General Journal 04/01/2019 2025 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,500.00 43,573.57
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Total 3180 - Garage Renovation
3190 - Interest

Bayshore Club Management Association Inc

Detailed Reserve Expenditures

As of September 30, 2019

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
General Journal 05/01/2019 3 nd Month 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,500.00 46,073.57
General Journal 06/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,500.00 48,573.57
General Journal 07/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,500.00 51,073.57
General Journal 08/01/2019 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,500.00 53,573.57
General Journal 09/01/2019 2020 reser 5060 - Reserve Expense 2,500.00 56,073.57

22,500.00 56,073.57

3,810.47

Deposit 01/31/2019 Interest 1030 - Seacoast 0161 (3/11/18) CD 203.61 4,014.08
Deposit 01/31/2019 Interest 1032 - First Internet Bank Money Marke 77.35 4,091.43
Deposit 01/29/2019 Interest 1031 - First Internet CD-12 months 213.82 4,305.25
Deposit 01/31/2019 Interest 1033 - First Internet Bank 24 month CD 247.01 4,552.26
Deposit 01/31/2019 Interest 1037 - Seacoast 3367-Reserve 2 3.95 4,556.21
Deposit 02/28/2019 Interest 1037 - Seacoast 3367-Reserve 2 3.56 4,559.77
Deposit 02/28/2019 Interest 1030 - Seacoast 0161 (3/11/18) CD 203.99 4,763.76
Deposit 02/28/2019 Interest 1032 - First Internet Bank Money Marke 69.97 4,833.73
Deposit 02/28/2019 Interest 1031 - First Internet CD-12 months 193.53 5,027.26
Deposit 02/28/2019 Interest 1033 - First Internet Bank 24 month CD 223.65 5,250.91
Deposit 03/31/2019 Interest 1033 - First Internet Bank 24 month CD 248.17 5,499.08
Deposit 03/31/2019 Interest 1032 - First Internet Bank Money Marke 77.57 5,576.65
Deposit 03/31/2019 Interest 1031 - First Internet CD-12 months 214.68 5,791.33
Deposit 03/31/2019 Interest 1037 - Seacoast 3367-Reserve 2 3.94 5,795.27
Deposit 03/31/2019 Interest 1013 - Seacoast 4457-Sp Assmt 2017-2 17.85 5,813.12
Deposit 03/31/2019 Interest 1038 - Wells Fargo CD 493.34 6,306.46
Deposit 03/31/2019 Interest 1030 - Seacoast 0161 (3/11/18) CD 184.61 6,491.07
Deposit 04/30/2019 Interest 1031 - First Internet CD-12 months 208.20 6,699.27
Deposit 04/30/2019 Interest 1032 - First Internet Bank Money Marke 83.54 6,782.81
Deposit 04/30/2019 Interest 1033 - First Internet Bank 24 month CD 240.75 7,023.56
Deposit 04/30/2019 Interest 1038 - Wells Fargo CD 547.34 7,570.90
Deposit 04/30/2019 Interest 1030 - Seacoast 0161 (3/11/18) CD 204.74 7,775.64
Deposit 04/30/2019 Interest 1037 - Seacoast 3367-Reserve 2 3.82 7,779.46
Deposit 04/30/2019 Interest 1013 - Seacoast 4457-Sp Assmt 2017-2 41.21 7,820.67
Deposit 05/31/2019 Interest 1038 - Wells Fargo CD 530.82 8,351.49
Deposit 05/31/2019 Interest 1037 - Seacoast 3367-Reserve 2 3.94 8,355.43
Deposit 05/31/2019 Interest 1013 - Seacoast 4457-Sp Assmt 2017-2 42.66 8,398.09
Deposit 05/31/2019 Interest 1030 - Seacoast 0161 (3/11/18) CD 198.51 8,596.60
Deposit 05/31/2019 Interest 1031 - First Internet CD-12 months 215.58 8,812.18
Deposit 05/31/2019 Interest 1032 - First Internet Bank Money Marke 86.46 8,898.64
Deposit 05/31/2019 Interest 1033 - First Internet Bank 24 month CD 249.37 9,148.01
Deposit 06/30/2019 Interest 1031 - First Internet CD-12 months 209.07 9,357.08
Deposit 06/30/2019 Interest 1032 - First Internet Bank Money Marke 83.82 9,440.90
Deposit 06/30/2019 Interest 1033 - First Internet Bank 24 month CD 241.92 9,682.82
Deposit 06/30/2019 Interest 1038 - Wells Fargo CD 549.70 10,232.52
Deposit 06/30/2019 Interest 1013 - Seacoast 4457-Sp Assmt 2017-2 41.41 10,273.93
Deposit 06/30/2019 Interest 1037 - Seacoast 3367-Reserve 2 3.82 10,277.75
Deposit 07/18/2019 1274 1007N Interest 1013 - Seacoast 4457-Sp Assmt 2017-2 2,131.76 12,409.51
Deposit 07/31/2019 Interest 1013 - Seacoast 4457-Sp Assmt 2017-2 26.19 12,435.70
Deposit 07/31/2019 Interest 1032 - First Internet Bank Money Marke 86.75 12,522.45
Deposit 07/31/2019 Interest 1031 - First Internet CD-12 months 216.48 12,738.93
Deposit 07/31/2019 Interest 1033 - First Internet Bank 24 month CD 250.58 12,989.51
Deposit 07/31/2019 Interest 1038 - Wells Fargo CD 533.10 13,522.61
Deposit 07/31/2019 Interest 1037 - Seacoast 3367-Reserve 2 2.48 13,525.09
Deposit 08/31/2019 Interest 1032 - First Internet Bank Money Marke 86.90 13,611.99
Deposit 08/31/2019 Interest 1038 - Wells Fargo CD 552.07 14,164.06
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Bayshore Club Management Association Inc

Detailed Reserve Expenditures
As of September 30, 2019

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

Deposit 08/31/2019 Interest 1013 - Seacoast 4457-Sp Assmt 2017-2 5.20 14,169.26

Deposit 08/31/2019 Interest 1037 - Seacoast 3367-Reserve 2 1.98 14,171.24

Deposit 08/31/2019 Interest 1033 - First Internet Bank 24 month CD 251.20 14,422.44

Deposit 08/31/2019 Interest 1031 - First Internet CD-12 months 216.94 14,639.38

Deposit 08/31/2019 Interest 1030 - Seacoast 0161 (3/11/18) CD 611.04 15,250.42

Deposit 09/30/2019 Interest 1030 - Seacoast 0161 (3/11/18) CD 206.68 15,457.10

Deposit 09/30/2019 Interest 1032 - First Internet Bank Money Marke 84.24 15,541.34

Deposit 09/30/2019 Interest 1038 - Wells Fargo CD 553.26 16,094.60

Deposit 09/30/2019 Interest 1037 - Seacoast 3367-Reserve 2 1.90 16,096.50

Deposit 09/30/2019 Interest 1031 - First Internet CD-12 months 202.06 16,298.56

Deposit 09/30/2019 Interest 1033 - First Internet Bank 24 month CD 243.69 16,542.25

Deposit 09/30/2019 Interest 1013 - Seacoast 4457-Sp Assmt 2017-2 4.13 16,546.38

Check 02/28/2019 Service Charge 1025 - Fifth Third Reserve 3467 -43.48 16,502.90

Total 3190 - Interest 12,692.43 16,502.90
3191 - Other 17,576.50
Total 3191 - Other 17,576.50
Total Reserve Account Equity 123,709.85 1,370,431.44
Special Assessment - Garage 19,372.38
3199 - SA- Revenue 19,372.38
Total 3199 - SA- Revenue 19,372.38
Total Special Assessment - Garage 19,372.38
Special Assessment - 2017-2 785,922.07
3499 - SA- Revenue 1,263,389.29
Invoice 01/04/2019 12 409N Spec Assmt 2017-2  PHASE 2 - 03/31/18 1060 - Accounts Receivable 0.00 1,263,389.29

Invoice 01/04/2019 13 803S Spec Assmt 2017-2  PHASE 2 - 03/31/18 1060 - Accounts Receivable 0.00 1,263,389.29

Invoice 01/16/2019 12361 1007N Spec Assmt 2017-2  PHASE 2 - 03/31/18 1060 - Accounts Receivable 0.00 1,263,389.29

Invoice 01/16/2019 12363 307S Spec Assmt 2017-2  PHASE 2 - 03/31/18 1060 - Accounts Receivable 0.00 1,263,389.29

Invoice 02/11/2019 12619 409N Spec Assmt 2017-2  PHASE 2 - 03/31/18 1060 - Accounts Receivable 0.00 1,263,389.29

Invoice 02/11/2019 12620 803S Spec Assmt 2017-2  PHASE 2 - 03/31/18 1060 - Accounts Receivable 0.00 1,263,389.29

Total 3499 - SA- Revenue 0.00 1,263,389.29
3401 - SA- Disbursments -477,467.22

Bill 05/29/2019 Upper Plaza Deck Charles R. Adams & Association Inc. Structural Engineering for Upper Plaza Deck 2000 - Accounts Payable -4,000.00 -481,467.22

Bill 07/09/2019 AIA Document G702-19 R&J Coatings & Waterproofing, INC Balcony Repair AIA Document G702-1992 2000 - Accounts Payable -526,240.00 -1,007,707.22

Bill 07/30/2019 Inv 9824 Charles R. Adams & Association Inc. Threshold Inspection on 7/22/19 2000 - Accounts Payable -750.00 -1,008,457.22

Bill 09/17/2019 Inv 9875 Charles R. Adams & Association Inc. Inv 9875 Threshold Inspections 9/13/2019 2000 - Accounts Payable -750.00 -1,009,207.22

Bill 08/20/2019 Inv 9838 Charles R. Adams & Association Inc. Inv 9838 Thresholds 8/20/2019 2000 - Accounts Payable -750.00 -1,009,957.22

Total 3401 - SA- Disbursments -532,490.00 -1,009,957.22
Total Special Assessment - 2017-2 -532,490.00 253,432.07
3500 - Retained Earnings 166,473.07
Total 3500 - Retained Earnings 166,473.07
Special Assmt 2017-1 0.00
3599 - SA- Revenue 0.00
Total 3599 - SA- Revenue 0.00
Total Special Assmt 2017-1 0.00

-408,780.15 1,809,708.96




